76,419 (33,476) 42,943 (43,879) (936) (147,332) (148,268) 301,830 153,562 c- 1

1,241,283 120,910 1,362,192 53,889 1,416,081 239,723 1,655,804 356,315 2,012,119

121,686 (118,446) 3,241 (1.346) 1,895 (214,266) (212,371) 555,284 342,913
739,816 2,473,296 3,213,112 178,109 3,391,221 977,893 4,369,114 0 4,369,114 A-1

16.45% 0.10% 7.85%

Requested Revenue Increase: 63.2%

5

VI

printed 1 1 / I  7/2006 12:42 AM

Schedule of Sewer Net Operating Income

Lake County Total
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:

Number of Sewer Systems: 6

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: B-2

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 o f 1

Historical 2005, Projected 2006, 2007

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other than
an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9 ) (10) (11)
Per Utility Adjusted Adjusted Adjusted Requested Requested

Line Books Test Year Test Year Adjustments Intermd. Yr Adjustments Rate Year Revenue Annual Supporting
No. Description 2005 Adjustment 2005 2005-06 2006 2006-07 2007 Adjustment Revenues Schedules

1 OPERATING REVENUES 360,376 1,830 362,206 5,729 367,935 1,086 369,021 488,112 857,132 8-4

2 Operation & Maintenance 368,142 8,522 376,664 42,457 419,121 1 13,362 532,483 7,209 539,691 8-6
3 Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. 3,458 59,324 62,782 3,048 65,830 15,689 81,519 0 81,519 B-14
4 Amortization 0 0 0 3,363 3,363 0 3,363 0 3,363
5 Taxes Other Than Income 34.519 0 34.519 (2551 34.264 9.272 43.536 21.965 65.501 B-15
6 Provision for Income Taxes
7 OPERATING EXPENSES

(20,181) (7,504) (27,685) (25:934j (53:619) (56,172) (109,791) 161,463 51,672 c- 1
385,938 60,341 446,280 22,679 468,959 82,151 551,110 190,637 741,747

~

8 NET OPERATING INCOME (25,562) (58,512) (84,074) (16,950) (101,024) (81,065) (1 82,089) 297,475 1 15,386
9 RATEBASE 200,519 841,899 1,042,418 43,025 1,085,443 367,759 1,453,201 1,453,201 A-2
10 RATE OF RETURN - 1 2.75% -8.07% 7.94%

Requested Revenue Increase: 132.3%

6 printed 11/17/2006 12:42 AM

~

I
I
I
I
I
I
1
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
1
I
I

7

Schedule of Requested Cost of Capital Florida Public Service Commission

Lake County Total
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending: 12/31/07
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ]

Number of Water Systems: 23 Schedule: D-1
Number of Sewer Systems: 6 Page: 1 o f 1

Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: Provide a schedule which calculates the requested Cost of Capital on a 13-month average basis.
If a year-end basis is used submit an additional schedule reflecting year-end calculations.